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sumsnsvine

) KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 922-1-01307-3
Account Name widnadiavenlu
Branch Name TAK BAI BR.
Currency THB

Address 7/55 o.uvAua wyil 1 dual§uv @naninly 96 96110

01/04/2024 10:48:26

ITBANK

NBSDT |TR fr 9221166643

150.00

38,196,013.07

0922

01/04/2024 15:06:30 [670069 SDCH 3,880.00{ .00| 38,199,893.07(0922
01/04/2024 17:01:20 {90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -189.00( .00 38,199,704.07{0700
01/04/2024 17:01:20 |90155 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -8,109.00{ .00] 38,191,595.07|0700
01/04/2024 17:01:20 |90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -39,507.29| .00| 38,152,087.78|0700
02/04/2024 13:59:50 [670074 SDCH 1,150.00] .00 38,153,237.78|0922
02/04/2024 14:24:14 |93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -9,900.00] .00 38,143,337.78|0922
02/04/2024 17:00:58 |90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -5,943.93| .00 38,137,393.85|0700
02/04/2024 17:56:46 (90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -99,659.00f .00] 38,037,834.85)|0700
03/04/2024 10:25:33 [931001 BSD14 NHSO/200955 1,201.00f .00] 38,039,035.85|108682
03/04/2024 12:08:07 (93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -844,789.35| .00] 37,194,246.50|/0922
03/04/2024 14:17:15 (93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -36,050.00] .00 37,158,196.50{0922
03/04/2024 14:45:49 670069 SDTRC 3,430,334.52| .00| 40,588,531.02|0922
03/04/2024 14:48:49 670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -35,205.00] .00 40,553,326.02{0922
03/04/2024 14:54:28 |670069 SDCH 32,492.50] .00] 40,585,818.52|0922
04/04/2024 11:10:13 |93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -228,242.91| .00| 40,357,575.61/0922
04/04/2024 11:25:35 |937071 BSD02 Narathiwat Pol/200805 650.00{ .00|] 40,358,225.61|108682
04/04/2024 11:57:23 |ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9220323257 4,500.00f .00| 40,362,725.61]|0922
04/04/2024 14:13:19 |670074 SDCH 8,160.00] .00| 40,370,885.61]|0922
04/04/2024 17:01:26 {90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -37,300.00] .00| 40,333,585.61|0700
05/04/2024 14:11:24 [ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9220138484 1,500.00{ .00] 40,335,085.61|0922
05/04/2024 14:27:32 |670069 SDCH 2,120.00f .00{ 40,337,205.61{0922
05/04/2024 14:50:27 |931002 BSD14 Aun. (Lnmau1a)/200045 11,466.00] .00| 40,348,671.61/108682
05/04/2024 18:31:29 |90180 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -10,790.01] .00 40,337,881.60|0700
05/04/2024 18:31:33 [90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -16,808.72| .00| 40,321,072.88/0700
09/04/2024 02:25:05 {93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -179,640.00) .00] 40,141,432.88/0922
09/04/2024 02:30:20 [93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -66,600.00] .00] 40,074,832.88/0922
09/04/2024 13:19:14 |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -36,135.00] .00 40,038,697.88|0922
09/04/2024 13:21:03 |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -36,531.00] .00| 40,002,166.88/0922
09/04/2024 16:09:59 [670074 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -2,805.47| 00| 39,999,361.41]|0922
09/04/2024 16:38:27 |590275 SDCH 2,010.00f .00f 40,001,371.41]0922
09/04/2024 16:43:09 [670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -20,790.00] .00| 39,980,581.41]|0922
09/04/2024 16:51:07 |590275 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -261.07( .00 39,980,320.34)0922
09/04/2024 16:53:50 |690275 OTOS TFR-5226005249 -4,850.04( .00| 39,975,470.30/0922
09/04/2024 16:57:47 1590275 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -13,347.64| .00[ 39,962,122.66|0922
09/04/2024 17:00:43 {590275 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -27,900.00] .00] 39,934,222.66/0922
09/04/2024 17:01:17 {90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -345.61| .00[ 39,933,877.05]0700
09/04/2024 17:24:49 |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -686,523.36] .00] 39,247,353.69/0922
11/04/2024 17:01:34 |90155 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -41,580.00] .00] 39,205,773.69/0700
11/04/2024 17:54:00 (90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -359,142.75| .00| 38,846,630.94|0700
11/04/2024 17:54:03 [90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,304,255.25| .00 37,542,375.69|0700
17/04/2024 11:39:27 |931000 BSD14 nuwv. (\AL1R)/200045 457,141.01] .00] 37,999,516.70{108682
17/04/2024 14:40:45 1590275 SDCH 3,882.50] .00 38,003,399.20|0922
17/04/2024 17:01:01 |90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -23,886.04| .00f 37,979,513.16|0700
18/04/2024 15:27:25 |670074 SDCH 1,130.00] .00f 37,980,643.16|0922
18/04/2024 15:28:03 |93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -360,779.00) .00] 37,619,864.16|0922
18/04/2024 15:32:27 |670074 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -15,028.20| .00| 37,604,835.96|0922
18/04/2024 15:45:49 1670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -15,007.62| .00 37,589,828.34|0922
18/04/2024 17:01:00 |20155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -31,867.38| .00 37,557,960.96|0700
19/04/2024 14:17:55 1670069 SDCH 3,034.00] .00] 37,560,994.96/0922




19/04/2024 14:24:56 |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,350.00] .00 37,559,644.96|0922
19/04/2024 14:26:49 |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -8,640.00f .00] 37,551,004.96]|0922
19/04/2024 14:28:44 |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -35,423.00] .00] 37,515,581.96|0922
19/04/2024 15:54:08 |93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -10,452.00f .00] 37,505,129.96|0922
19/04/2024 15:54:09 {93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -14,200.00] .00 37,490,929.96(0922
19/04/2024 18:06:25 |90180 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -2,917.68| .00] 37,488,012.28/0700
19/04/2024 18:06:36 |90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -16,090.80| .00|] 37,471,921.48/0700
22/04/2024 15:02:25 |670074 SDCH 2,570.16[ 00| 37,474,491.64[0922
22/04/2024 19:14:50 {90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -380.00f .00] 37,474,111.64]|0700
22/04/2024 19:15:00 [90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -4,380.00f .00| 37,469,731.64|0700
23/04/2024 02:30:53 [93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -36,372.00{ .00| 37,433,359.64|0922
23/04/2024 02:30:53 |93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -402,691.27| .00{ 37,030,668.37(0922
23/04/2024 14:21:30 |670074 SDCH 3,920.16] .00 37,034,588.53[0922
23/04/2024 18:28:25 (90180 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -1,060.50] .00| 37,033,528.03{0700
24/04/2024 14:28:29 |670069 SDCH 3,771.51| .00[ 37,037,299.54|0922
24/04/2024 17:01:17 [90155 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -16,168.22| .00 37,021,131.32|0700
25/04/2024 04:15:32 {93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -73,326.50] .00] 36,947,804.82|0922
25/04/2024 04:15:33 (93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -2,934,995.58| .00[ 34,012,809.24({0922
25/04/2024 04:15:33 [93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -80,788.75] .00] 33,932,020.49|0922
25/04/2024 04:55:16 (93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -65,300.00] .00] 33,866,720.49|0922
25/04/2024 04:55:16 (93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -307,907.23| .00] 33,558,813.26|0922
25/04/2024 14:24:50 |ITBANK PBSWP 99795-24020179 -3,450.00( .00| 33,555,363.26(0922
25/04/2024 15:05:54 (23219 SDCH 2,655.00) .00 33,557,918.26(0922
26/04/2024 15:09:52 (670069 SDCH 6,942.55[ .00] 33,564,860.81|0922
26/04/2024 15:18:08 |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -22,041.50] .00| 33,542,819.31|0922
26/04/2024 15:22:50 (670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -36,150.49| .00] 33,506,668.82|0922
26/04/2024 15:24:47 |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -65,120.66| .00] 33,441,548.16|0922
26/04/2024 15:29:42 |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -283,110.00] .00 33,158,438.16/0922
26/04/2024 15:33:51 (670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -2,772.75| .00] 33,155,665.41|0922
26/04/2024 15:37:24 [670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,2560.00] .00f 33,154,415.41/0922
26/04/2024 15:40:00 [670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -184,200.00] .00f 32,970,215.41(0922
26/04/2024 19:42:27 [90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -15,300.00] .00 32,954,815.41|0700
26/04/2024 19:42:53 {90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -101,719.90] .00f 32,853,195.51{0700
29/04/2024 14:13:42 (931012 BSW14 nu1./200000 -4,836.00] .00| 32,848,359.51|108682
29/04/2024 14:42:03 [K19294 PASWP 9294-96900000390000001 -136,852.00) .00 32,711,507.51{0922
29/04/2024 14:47:15 |ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9220258366 1,518.75[ .00 32,713,026.26|0922
29/04/2024 15:02:20 (670074 SDCH 7,808.04| .00[ 32,720,834.30{0922
29/04/2024 15:23:53 |670074 SDTRC 2,324,008.27| .00 35,044,84257(0922
29/04/2024 17:19:20 [ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9220138484 1,025.00[ .00|] 35,045,867.57|0922
29/04/2024 18:59:47 (90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -40,100.00] .00] 35,005,767.57|0700
29/04/2024 19:00:02 {90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -154,914.88| .00| 34,850,852.69|0700
30/04/2024 12:04:03 |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -21,780.00] .00 34,829,072.69|0922
30/04/2024 12:04:06 {93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -9,700.00{ .00| 34,819,372.69|0922
30/04/2024 14:19:20 |670074 SDCH 5,055.72| .00] 34,824,42841[0922
30/04/2024 15:27:40 |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -111,285.93| .00 34,713,142.48|0922
30/04/2024 15:32:43 |670074 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -109,425.72| .00| 34,603,716.76(0922
30/04/2024 17:01:07 |90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -17,823.68| .00] 34,585,893.08/0700
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01/04/2024 17:01:20 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection .00]|0700
01/04/2024 17:01:20 [90155 CBCA |CB Debit Round1:CK#10124873TR| 10124873 -8,109.00( .00 -8,109.00{0700
01/04/2024 17:01:20 90155 OTID Overdraft protection 8,109.00] .00 .00{0700
01/04/2024 17:01:20 90155 CBCA |CB Debit Round1:CK#10124867TR| 10124867 -39,507.29| .00 -39,507.29(0700
01/04/2024 17:01:20 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 39,507.29( .00 .00|0700
02/04/2024 17:00:58 |90155 CBCA |CB Debit Round1:CK#10124869TR| 10124869 -5,943.93| .00 -5,943.93[0700
02/04/2024 17:00:58 |90155 OTID  |Overdraft protection 5943.93] .00 .00{0700
02/04/2024 17:56:46 |90180 CBCA |SBK:34 SBR:55 ICAS INCL R1 10124870 -89,5659.00| .00 -99,559.00{0700
02/04/2024 17:56:46 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 99,559.00( .00 .00|0700
03/04/2024 14:48:49 |670069 CWTPC 10124877 -35,205.00f .00 -35,205.0010922
03/04/2024 14:48:49 |670069 |OTID Overdraft protection 35,205.00f .00 .00]0922
04/04/2024 17:01:26 [90155 CBCA |CB Debit Round1:CK#10124876TR[10124876 -37,300.00| .00 -37,300.00/0700
04/04/2024 17:01:26 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 37,300.00] .00 .00[0700
05/04/2024 18:31:29 90180 CBCA |SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCLR1 [10124866 -10,790.01| .00 -10,790.01|0700
05/04/2024 18:31:29 90180 OTID Overdraft protection 10,790.01| .00 .00|0700
05/04/2024 18:31:33 90180 CBCA |SBK:2 SBR:442 ICAS INCL R1 10124874 -16,808.72| .00 -16,808.72|0700
05/04/2024 18:31:33 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 16,808.72| .00 .00]0700
09/04/2024 13:19:14 |670069 |CWTRC 10124893 -36,135.00] .00 -36,135.00|0922
09/04/2024 13:19:14 |670069 |OTID Overdraft protection 36,135.00] .00 .00]0922
09/04/2024 13:21:03 |670069 |CWTRC 10124899 -36,531.00] .00 -36,531.00/0922
09/04/2024 13:21:03 |670068 |[OTID Overdraft protection 36,5631.00f .00 .00]0922
09/04/2024 16:09:59 |670074 |CWTRC |9221147061 10124896 -2,805.47| .00 -2,805.47|0922
09/04/2024 16:09:59 |670074 OTID Overdraft protection 2,805.47| .00 .00]0922
09/04/2024 16:43.09 |670069 CWTRC 10124892 -20,790.00{ .00 -20,790.00{0922
09/04/2024 16:43:09 |670069 |OTID Overdraft protection 20,790.00| .00 .00|0922
09/04/2024 16:51:07 |590275 |CWTPC 10124881 -261.07| .00 -261.07]|0922
09/04/2024 16:51:07 |590275 |OTID Overdraft protection 261.07] .00 .00(0922
09/04/2024 16:53:50 (590275 |CWTPC 10124880 -4,850.04| .00 -4,850.04)|0922
09/04/2024 16:53:50 |590275 |OTID Overdraft protection 4,850.04| .00 .00{0922
09/04/2024 16:57:47 |590275 |CWTPC 10124879 -13,347.64| .00 -13,347.64|0922
09/04/2024 16:57:47 |590275 |OTID Overdraft protection 13,347.64| .00 .00]0922
09/04/2024 17:00:43 590275 |CWTPC 10124878 -27,900.00| .00 -27,900.00/0922
09/04/2024 17:00:43 |590275 |OTID Overdraft protection 27,900.00| .00 .00[0922
09/04/2024 17:01:17 |90155 CBCA |CB Debit Round1:CK#10124898TR[10124898 -345.61 .00 -345.61|0700
09/04/2024 17:01:17 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 34561] .00 .00{0700
09/04/2024 17:24:49 (670069 |CWTRC 10124891 -686,523.36| .00| -686,523.36|0922
09/04/2024 17:24:49 |670069 |OTID Overdraft protection 686,523.36 .00 .00{0922
11/04/2024 17:01:34 |90155 CBCA |CB Debit Round1:CK#10124886TR|10124886 -41,580.00| .00 -41,580.00{0700
11/04/2024 17:01:34 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 41,580.00] .00 .00]0700
11/04/2024 17:54:00 |90180 CBCA |[SBK:11 SBR:394 ICAS INCL R1 10124882 -359,142.75| .00 -359,142.75{0700
11/04/2024 17:54:00 (90180 OTID Overdraft protection 359,142.75| .00 .00]0700
11/04/2024 17:54:03 90180 CBCA |SBK:11 SBR:394 ICASINCLR1 (10124888 -1,304,255.25| .00| -1,304,255.25|0700
11/04/2024 17:54:03 |90180 OTID Qverdraft protection 1,304,255.25| .00 .00]|0700
17/04/2024 13:45:42 |670079 |CDCK |:ZICID:9226005249#CB EXP: 18/0410124894 23,886.04| .00 23,886.04/0914
17/04/2024 17:01:01 [90155 CBCA |CB Debit Round1:CK#10124894TR{ 10124894 -23,886.04| .00 .00{0700
17/04/2024 17:01:01 [90155 OTID Overdraft protection 23,886.04| .00 23,886.04/0700
18/04/2024 11:02:09 |530384 [CWOTT |UfudlfemanisiiaTauwinlqyfio14138507 -23,886.04| .00 .00[{0914
18/04/2024 15:32:27 |670074 |CWTRC |9220436310 10124883 -15,028.20| .00 -15,028.20(0922
18/04/2024 15:32:27 |670074 |OTID Overdraft protection 15,028.20| .00 .00[0922




18/04/2024 15:45:49 |670069 |CWTRC 10124890 -15,007.62| .00 -15,007.62|0922
18/04/2024 15:45:49 |670069 |OTID Overdraft protection 15,007.62| .00 .00]0922
18/04/2024 17:01:00 |90155 CBCA |CB Debit Round1:CK#10124885TR| 10124885 -31,867.38| .00 -31,867.38{0700
18/04/2024 17:01:00 |90155 QTID Overdraft protection 31,867.38( .00 .00/0700
19/04/2024 14:24:56 [670069 [CWTRC 10124868 -1,350.00| .00 -1,350.00/0922
19/04/2024 14:24:56 |670069 |OTID Overdraft protection 1,350.00] .00 .00]0922
19/04/2024 14:26:49 |670069 |CWTRC 10124900 -8,640.00f .00 -8,640.00|0922
19/04/2024 14:26:49 |670069 |OTID Overdraft protection 8,640.00| .00 .00|0922
19/04/2024 14:28:44 (670069 |CWTRC 10124884 -35,423.00] .00 -35,423.00{0922
19/04/2024 14:28:44 |670069 |OTID Overdraft protection 35,423.00( .00 .00]|0922
19/04/2024 18:06:25 (90180 CBCA |SBK:2 SBR:618 ICAS INCL R1 10124895 -2,917.68( .00 -2,917.68(0700
19/04/2024 18:06:25 [90180 OTID Overdraft protection 2,917.68| .00 .00{0700
19/04/2024 18:06:36 |90180 CBCA |SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCL R1 [10124897 -16,090.80| .00 -16,090.80|0700
19/04/2024 18:06:36 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 16,090.80| .00 .00|0700
22/04/2024 19:14:50 (90180 CBCA |SBK:14 SBR:609 ICAS INCLR1 [10124851 -380.00| .00 -380.00/0700
22/04/2024 19:14:50 (90180 OTID Overdraft protection 380.00f .00 .00]0700
22/04/2024 19:15:00 (90180 CBCA |SBK:14 SBR:609 ICAS INCLR1 10124860 -4,380.00( .00 -4,380.00/0700
22/04/2024 19:15:00 (90180 OTID Overdraft protection 4,380.00f .00 .00]0700
23/04/2024 18:28:25 90180 CBCA |SBK:30 SBR:1ICAS INCL R1 10124822 -1,060.50( .00 -1,060.50|0700
23/04/2024 18:28:25 [90180 OTID Overdraft protection 1,060.50 .00 .00]0700
24/04/2024 17:01:17 |90155 CBCA |CB Debit Round1:CK#10124889TR|10124889 -16,168.22| .00 -16,168.22|0700
24/04/2024 17:01:17 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 16,168.22| .00 .00{0700
26/04/2024 15:18:08 |670069 |CWTRC 10124913 -22,041.50| .00 -22,041.50{0922
26/04/2024 15:18:08 |670069 QOTID Overdraft protection 22,041.50| .00 .00]0922
26/04/2024 15:22:50 |670069 [CWTRC 10124903 -36,150.49| .00 -36,150.49|0922
26/04/2024 15:22:50 |670069 [OTID Overdraft protection 36,150.49| .00 .00]0922
26/04/2024 15:24:47 |670069 [CWTRC 10124904 -65,120.66| .00 -65,120.66|0922
26/04/2024 15:24:47 |670069 |[OTID QOverdraft protection 65,120.66| .00 .00{0922
26/04/2024 15:29:42 |670069 |CWTRC 10124907 -283,110.00f .00| -283,110.00/0922
26/04/2024 15:29:42 670069 |OTID Overdraft protection 283,110.00| .00 .00]|0922
26/04/2024 15:33:51 |670069 [CWTPC 10124905 -2,772.75( .00 -2,772.75|0922
26/04/2024 15:33:51 |670069 |[OTID Overdraft protection 2,772.75| .00 .00|0922
26/04/2024 15:37:24 |670069 CWTPC 10124906 -1,250.00| .00 -1,250.00|0922
26/04/2024 15:37:24 |670069 |OTID Overdraft protection 1,250.00{ .00 .00{0922
26/04/2024 15:40:00 |670069 |CWTRC 10124911 -184,200.00f .00[ -184,200.00|0922
26/04/2024 15:40.00 |670069 [OTID Overdraft protection 184,200.00{ .00 .00]0922
26/04/2024 19:42:27 (90180 CBCA |SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCLR1 10124901 -15,300.00] .00 -15,300.00{0700
26/04/2024 19:42:27 (90180 QOTID Overdraft protection 15,300.00| .00 .00]0700
26/04/2024 19:42:53 (90180 CBCA |SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCLR1 |10124908 -101,719.90| .00 -101,719.90|0700
26/04/2024 19:42:53 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 101,719.90| .00 .00|0700
29/04/2024 18:59:47 90180 CBCA |SBK:33 SBR:131 ICASINCLR1 10124912 -40,100.00| .00 -40,100.00{0700
29/04/2024 18:59:47 90180 OTID Overdraft protection 40,100.00] .00 .00]|0700
29/04/2024 19:00:02 90180 CBCA |SBK:66 SBR:85 ICAS INCL R1 10124909 -154,914.88| .00| -154,914.88|0700
29/04/2024 19:00:02 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 154,914.88| .00 .00[0700
30/04/2024 12:04:03 |[670069 |CWTRC 10124924 -21,780.00] .00 -21,780.00|0922
30/04/2024 12:04:.03 |670069 |OTID Overdraft protection 21,780.00f .00 .00]0922
30/04/2024 15:27:40 |670069 |CWTRC 10124919 -111,285.93| .00| -111,285.93|0922
30/04/2024 15:27:40 |670069 [OTID Overdraft protection 111,285.93] .00 .00{0922
30/04/2024 15:32:43 |670074 |CWTRC |9220442949 10124926 -109,425.72| .00| -109,42572{0922
30/04/2024 15:32:43 670074 |OTID Overdraft protection 109,425.72 .00 .00{0922
30/04/2024 17:01:07 |90155 CBCA |CB Debit Round1:CK#10124921TR|10124921 -17,823.68| .00 -17,823.68|0700
30/04/2024 17:01:07 90155 OTID Overdraft protection 17,823.68| .00 .00|0700
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